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19.Miting mladih plivaca- Vracar 2010

NNMBAYKWA KNYB

PLIVACKI SAVE?Z SRB”E Beograd, 18. - 19.12.2010 BPAYAP
serbian Swimming Federatior SWIMMING CLUB VRACAR
Event 14 Women, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger
18.12.2010 - 19:15 Results
Kadetski Z 1:.05.02 ,
Ml.pionirski Z 1:14.22 GROZDANIC, Maja Pancevo 28.12.1991
Omladinski Z 1:.02.28 ,
Apsolutni Z 59.40
Pionirski Z 1:09.88 GROZDANIC, Maja Novi Sad 7.3.1993
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
E
1. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 Leotar 1:20.70 362 38.51 42.19
2. VOVK, Tara 00 Ljubljana 1:22.42 340 40.54 41.88
3. KECMAN, Bojana 00  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.39 328 40.36 43.03
4. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.20 307 41.68 43.52
5. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.44 305 41.92 43.52
6. PAVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.24 268 43.09 46.15
7. VELJKOVIC, Lana 00 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1:29.84 262 4413 45,71
8. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.86 262 45.53 44.33
9. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.73 224 46.17 48.56
10. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.33 200 48.79 49.54
11. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.10 195 49.11 49.99
12. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.47 193 50.57 48.90
13. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.01 179 50.62 51.39
14. JOSIC, Andjela 00  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:42.74 175 50.94 51.80
15. MANESKI, Anja 00 NUN - Beograd 1:49.39 145 49.74 59.65
16. MUKAETOVA, Mence 01 Ljubljana 1:50.80 140 53.15 57.65
17. NOVAK, Ana 01 Ljubljana 1:51.31 138 52.82 58.49
18. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 Ljubljana 1:56.12 121 55.18 1:00.94
19. RISTIC, Ivana 01  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:58.01 116 58.36 59.65
20. MILIDRAGOVIC, lvana 00 NUN - Beograd 1:58.82 113 55.64 1:03.18
21. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 2:11.96 83 1:02.08  1:09.88
22. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 LA Kolubara 2:18.32 72 1:06.94  1:11.38
DSQ KRNETA, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:41.44 49.70 51.74
SW 6.4
DSQ STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 1:53.85 54.09 59.76
SW6.4
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01  Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1:54.19 53.37 1:00.82
SW 6.4
DSQ KOSIJER, Ana 00 Ljubljana 2:16.11 1:.04.46  1:11.65
SW 6.4
DSQ KRSTIC, Jana 01 NUN - Beograd 2:20.25
SW6.4
D
1. OSMANBEGOVIC, Lejla 98 Sloboda 1:16.79 420 37.19 39.60
2. RASIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:18.14 398 37.91 40.23
3. GERCEVA, Kalina 99 Mladost Plovdiv 1:18.36 395 37.28 41.08
4. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.07 385 39.70 39.37
5. KAPUNAC, Milica 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.80 374 38.72 41.08
6. BABIC, Marija 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:20.07 370 39.26 40.81
7. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.74 361 39.34 41.40
8. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.01 358 38.68 42.33
9. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.77 348 39.99 41.78
10. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.26 342 39.67 42.59
11. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.84 311 41.76 43.08
12. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.05 298 42.77 43.28
13. MARIN, Natalija 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:27.07 288 42.48 44.59
14. PURNER, Tina 98 Eisenstad 1:28.70 272 43.32 45.38
15. PURNER, Anna 98 Eisenstad 1:28.89 271 4491 43.98
16. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.82 262 44.41 45.41
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Event 14, Girls, 100 Backstroke, D

Rank

17. KRNETA, Milica
18. NIKOLIC, Mina
19. SEKULIC, Mila
20. NIKOLIC, Ana
21. CVETKOVIC, Teodora
22. STANISAVLIEVIC, Jovana
23. MIJATOVIC, Natalija
DSQ RUZIC, Milana
SW6.4

@

VELICKOVIC, Nadja
SUJIC, Milica
KULAUZOVIC, Sara
DAVIDOVIC, Aleksandra
JOVANOVIC, Nina
KEZIC, Tatjana
NIKOLIC, Nina
MUTAVDZIC, Isidora
NIKOLIC, Teodora
NEDIC, Marija

CoxNohwWNE

[EnY
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VELICKOVIC, Andjela
TAPIC, Milica

3. MUTAVDZIC, Nevena

N

=

SAVOVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Jelena
3. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba

n

YB

99
98
99
98
99
99
99
99

97
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
96
96

95
95

94

93
93
93

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Jagodina 2000

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Jagodina 2000

LA Kolubara

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Delfin Vrbas

Crvena Zvezda Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Ljubljana

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Crvena Zvezda Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

Beogradski plivacki klub
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Time
1:32.84
1:33.71
1:33.92
1:34.52
1:34.96
1:40.24
1:42.28
1:37.42

1:10.71
1:11.16
1:15.02
1:17.94
1:18.37
1:19.88
1:20.55
1:23.62
1:23.66
1:26.68

1:11.45
1:26.16

1:33.13

1:06.72
1:09.69
1:13.63

Pts

238
231
229
225
222
189
178

538
528
450
402
395
373
364
325
325
292

521
297

235

640
562
476

BPAYAP

SWIMMING CLUB VRACAR
50m 100m
45.51 47.33
44.55 49.16
46.82 47.10
44.79 49.73
45.33 49.63
50.10 50.14
48.25 54.03
46.29 51.13
34.42 36.29
35.15 36.01
36.44 38.58
37.78 40.16
37.68 40.69
38.78 41.10
38.56 41.99
39.57 44.05
39.76 43.90
41.59 45.09
35.19 36.26
41.58 44.58
44.94 48.19
32.76 33.96
33.57 36.12
35.27 38.36
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